s “aon City of Courtenay
{:‘%’f_——'} Development Services Department
¥ > Building Division
225 Phone: 250-703-4862
% Email: building@courtenay.ca

Permit No. Folio Contractor/Builder
BP015138 001375.001 Habitat for Humanity - N.I

Building Permits Issued for:

Legal Description
Lot A EPP115252

BP015139 001375.001 Habitat for Humanity - N.I Lot A EPP115252
BP015140 001375.001 Habitat for Humanity - N.I Lot A EPP115252
BP015141 001375.001 Habitat for Humanity - N.I Lot A EPP115252
BP015142 001375.001 Habitat for Humanity - N.| Lot A EPP115252
BP015212 002502.494 Benco Ventures Lot 16 EPP76930
BP015222 001528.002 RT Contracting Lot B EPP116479
BP015224 000618.457 Southwind Developments Corp. Lot 10 EPP76597
BP015229 002501.756 Crown Isle Homes Lot 17 EPP97227
BP015180 001700.084 Service Master of North Vancouver Isle Lot 12 VIP29569
BP015231 080500.402 Owner

BP015226 001960.734 Candor Developments Inc. Lot 34 EPP100230
BP015223 001960.749 Brando Construction Lot 49 EPP100230
BP015225 002502.446 Integra Holdings Lot 31 EPP76929
BP015211 001540.818 Owner Lot 10 VIP41314
PO000007 002502.322 Blue Orca Pools Ltd. Lot 21 EPP65908
BP015239 001960.757 Coastal Custom Homes Lot 57 EPP100230
BP015240 001960.757 Coastal Custom Homes Lot 57 EPP100230
BP015228 001025.050 Coutenay Lodge Ltd Lot 1 VIP68799
BP015238 002501.755 Crown Isle Homes Lot 16 EPP97227
BP015227 001960.734 Candor Developments Inc. Lot 34 EPP100230

June 2022

Civic Address
1375 Piercy Avenue Units 1-4
1375 Piercy Avenue Units 5-8
1375 Piercy Avenue Units 9-12
1375 Piercy Avenue
1375 Piercy Avenue
1589 Crown Isle Boulevard
1607 6th Street East
38 Grayhawk Place
3313 Manchester Drive
545 22nd Street
40-390 Cowichan Avenue
3270 Eagleview Crescent
3330 Eagleview Crescent
1318 Crown Isle Blvd
1236 Malahat Drive
891 Prestwick Place
3386 Eagleview Crescent
3386 Eagleview Crescent
1590 Cliffe Avenue
3317 Manchester Drive
3270 Eagleview Crescent

Use
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential

Class of Work
New Fourplex
New Fourplex
New Fourplex
Amenity Building
Gazebo
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
Demolition
Mobile - Addition
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
Alteration
Pool
New SFD
Boathouse
Interior Alteration
New SFD
Carriage House

Value
$900,000.00
$1,029,527.00
$900,000.00
$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$578,814.40
$381,560.08
$543,280.20
$650,000.00
$25,000.00
$30,000.00
$532,746.94
$565,374.79
$672,456.03
$65,000.00
$100,000.00
$630,000.00
$20,000.00
$300,000.00
$650,000.00
$238,963.71

No. Units

4

4
4
0
0
1
1
1
1
0
0
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
1
1




