

City of CourtenayDevelopment Services Department
Building Division

250-703-4862 building@court

Building Permits Issued for:

building@courtenay.ca June 2022	June 2022
----------------------------------	-----------

Permit No.	Folio	Contractor/Builder	Legal Description	Civic Address	Use	Class of Work	Value	No. Units
BP015138	001375.001	Habitat for Humanity - N.I	Lot A EPP115252	1375 Piercy Avenue Units 1-4	Residential	New Fourplex	\$900,000.00	4
BP015139	001375.001	Habitat for Humanity - N.I	Lot A EPP115252	1375 Piercy Avenue Units 5-8	Residential	New Fourplex	\$1,029,527.00	4
BP015140	001375.001	Habitat for Humanity - N.I	Lot A EPP115252	1375 Piercy Avenue Units 9-12	Residential	New Fourplex	\$900,000.00	4
BP015141	001375.001	Habitat for Humanity - N.I	Lot A EPP115252	1375 Piercy Avenue	Residential	Amenity Building	\$100,000.00	0
BP015142	001375.001	Habitat for Humanity - N.I	Lot A EPP115252	1375 Piercy Avenue	Residential	Gazebo	\$50,000.00	0
BP015212	002502.494	Benco Ventures	Lot 16 EPP76930	1589 Crown Isle Boulevard	Residential	New SFD	\$578,814.40	1
BP015222	001528.002	RT Contracting	Lot B EPP116479	1607 6th Street East	Residential	New SFD	\$381,560.08	1
BP015224	000618.457	Southwind Developments Corp.	Lot 10 EPP76597	38 Grayhawk Place	Residential	New SFD	\$543,280.20	1
BP015229	002501.756	Crown Isle Homes	Lot 17 EPP97227	3313 Manchester Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$650,000.00	1
BP015180	001700.084	Service Master of North Vancouver Is	la Lot 12 VIP29569	545 22nd Street	Residential	Demolition	\$25,000.00	0
BP015231	080500.402	Owner		40-390 Cowichan Avenue	Residential	Mobile - Addition	\$30,000.00	0
BP015226	001960.734	Candor Developments Inc.	Lot 34 EPP100230	3270 Eagleview Crescent	Residential	New SFD	\$532,746.94	1
BP015223	001960.749	Brando Construction	Lot 49 EPP100230	3330 Eagleview Crescent	Residential	New SFD	\$565,374.79	1
BP015225	002502.446	Integra Holdings	Lot 31 EPP76929	1318 Crown Isle Blvd	Residential	New SFD	\$672,456.03	1
BP015211	001540.818	Owner	Lot 10 VIP41314	1236 Malahat Drive	Residential	Alteration	\$65,000.00	0
PO000007	002502.322	Blue Orca Pools Ltd.	Lot 21 EPP65908	891 Prestwick Place	Residential	Pool	\$100,000.00	0
BP015239	001960.757	Coastal Custom Homes	Lot 57 EPP100230	3386 Eagleview Crescent	Residential	New SFD	\$630,000.00	1
BP015240	001960.757	Coastal Custom Homes	Lot 57 EPP100230	3386 Eagleview Crescent	Residential	Boathouse	\$20,000.00	0
BP015228	001025.050	Coutenay Lodge Ltd	Lot 1 VIP68799	1590 Cliffe Avenue	Commercial	Interior Alteration	\$300,000.00	0
BP015238	002501.755	Crown Isle Homes	Lot 16 EPP97227	3317 Manchester Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$650,000.00	1
BP015227	001960.734	Candor Developments Inc.	Lot 34 EPP100230	3270 Eagleview Crescent	Residential	Carriage House	\$238,963.71	1